MERENDEIRA

Nome

ODINEIA SUSANA RADAELLI

MARILENE ADRIANA DA CUNHA
ESTEFANY SABRINA BACH

MARCIA CRISTINA RAUBER SAVIAN
MORGANI CRISTINI STACKE BERGHAHN
FRANCIELE DAIANE RODRIGUES KOCHENBORGER
CLARICE LORI DE AMORIN

HILAINI JACINTA HANSEN CIECHOWICZ
DAIANA DIAS DE VARGAS HULTGREM LUFT
ROSELI INES BONFANTI FRANKE
ANDREIA HEMMING

ROSANA MICHELI RISTOW

MARIA DE LOURDES DA VEIGA BELMONTE
SIRLEIA CATARINA BACKES
VANDELIA GORGEM POLICENO DA SILVA
ANA PAULA LOPES WINK

LEILA KAEFER

LIANE MARIA JUSTEN

SALI ASTA DOS SANTOS

SILVIA REGINA DA MOTTA

SIDIANE DREYER

Realizagédo

Q
Objetiva

NCURSOS

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE TRES PASSOS

RELATORIO DE CLASSIFICACAO FINAL
ANEXO DO EDITAL N° 001/2018 - 05/01/2018

Inscrigao
519
2396
2909
1039
3530
2649
899
2869
400
2921
2956
989
2483
2622
118
1376
1024
2910
2197
747
2678

OBJ
67,50
55,00
55,00
62,50
70,00
77,50
52,50
62,50
52,50
57,50
67,50
52,50
60,00
65,00
52,50
52,50
65,00
72,50
62,50
57,50
55,00

PV. PR
90,00
95,00
95,00
90,00
80,00
75,00
80,00
75,00
80,00
75,00
70,00
75,00
70,00
65,00
70,00
70,00
60,00
55,00
60,00
55,00
55,00

Resultado
82,50
81,67
81,67
80,83
76,67
75,83
70,83
70,83
70,83
69,17
69,17
67,50
66,67
65,00
64,17
64,17
61,67
60,83
60,83
55,83
55,00

Classificacéo
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